
0 1 2 3 4 5

F14− C43

GUANAJUATO

F14− C53

ALDAMA

F14− C63

SALAMANCA

F14− C44

DOLORES HIDALGO

F14− C54

ALLENDE

F14− C64

CELAYA

F14− C45

MINERAL DE POZOS

F14− C55

CORRAL DE PIEDRAS

F14− C65

QUERÉTARO

20° 30’

20° 45’

21° 00’

21° 15’
100° 20’

100° 20’

100° 40’

100° 40’

101° 00’

101° 00’

101° 20’

101° 20’

20° 30’

20° 45’

21° 00’

21° 15’

SAN MIGUEL

E.U.A.

GOLFO DE MÉXICO

OCÉANO PACÍFICO

GUANAJUATO

2−37.24

12−49.22

13−41.61

18−46.40

19−44.22
22−45.13

25−51.71

26−47.67

27−59.54

29−41.30

30−50.97

32−42.58

33−51.26

34−48.40

35−52.30

36−54.51

39−41.97

42−49.64

51−44.99

53−54.02

54−62.54

55−58.47

56−61.31

58−42.88

62−49.19

69−53.14

70−42.97

72−32.39

77−54.29

79−60.76

80−48.06

96−48.53

101−33.56

107−44.70

112−45.37

114−39.09

116−47.88

117−43.92

118−42.20

119−53.18

121−62.12

122−61.15

123−53.91

125−28.09

129−42.49

137−55.63

138−61.42

139−56.47

140−56.12

141−43.26

144−63.39

145−63.23

146−65.75

147−62.43

151−85.45

154−38.67

155−61.83

157−26.75

161−46.78

162−38.93

167−34.10

168−49.48

170−34.47

177−43.54

178−49.29

179−46.98

182−50.85 188−49.24

189−48.38

190−57.15

191−51.40

1−62.38

4−42.07

60−44.82

61−43.29

5−46.10

9−27.70

8−38.69

3−43.20

57−52.69

59−40.56

120−34.26

6−38.90

10−44.02

17−42.34

14−48.04

11−37.95
7−34.01

15−56.69

16−42.47

65−40.86

63−45.44

64−45.20

67−38.34

68−45.05

66−46.87

126−39.35

127−43.58

130−60.60
124−38.72

131−60.79

133−59.35

132−62.18

128−58.20

20−46.70

23−32.20

24−61.32

21−49.38

73−48.42

71−40.01

74−41.44

76−51.80

75−52.18

134−41.10
78−57.61

135−59.99

136−56.31

142−55.97
143−78.19

31−48.11

28−50.67

84−107.67

82−38.33

83−36.24

85−49.88

81−61.31

86−48.15

89−183.47

88−123.64

87−56.36

148−56.23

150−63.92

152−64.25
153−60.52

41−50.41

37−61.71

38−52.13

40−59.42

91−55.10

90−60.95

92−58.59

93−61.42 95−53.01

94−46.50

164−41.01

158−43.54

159−70.90

156−80.07

160−48.53

44−55.58
50−60.37

43−53.15

49−50.86

97−45.39

105−46.59

98−47.89

99−54.10

104−31.03

100−42.30

174−34.38

165−41.46

166−45.14

173−42.09

175−55.15

176−43.41

171−40.28

169−36.40

172−40.28

52−35.44

109−54.29

108−53.05

110−36.43

111−47.98

113−55.04
106−44.96

115−57.32

181−65.17

184−55.49

183−56.99

180−53.31

187−40.16
185−37.44

149−69.37

163−43.25

102−55.62

103−60.25

45−91.62

46−64.82

48−70.17

47−79.43

186−33.03

2600

2500

2200

19
50

2050

1900

2000

2000

20
50

2000

2000

20
50

2000

2050

2000

2050

2050

2250

2200

2100

22
50

2300

22
00

21
00

21
50

20
50

2150

22
00

2200

2250

22
00

2100

21
00

2200

20
00

2100

21
00

2150

2000

21
00

1950

1950

20
00

1950

1950

19
50

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

2050

21
00

2200

2100

2050

21
00

21
00

2000

2050

2050

20
00

2300

22
00

2100

2100

21
00

21
00

21
00

20
50

2000

2000

19
5020

00

1950

2000

1950

1950

1950

1950

19
00

19
00

1950

2000

20
00

19
00

21
00

19
00

20
50

20
00

2000

2000

2050

2100

19
00

20
50

2150

2100

20
50

21
00

2000

19
50

2050

2000

2050

1900

19
00

1900

1900

1900

19
00

1900

19
00

1850

1850

1900

1900

1850

1900

2200

21
00

20
00

19
00

2100

2000

2000

19
00

18
50

1850

18
50

1850

1900

2000

19
00

2100

18
50

1950

18
50

1850

1950

1800

1950

1900

1900

1900

1900

2000

19
50

19
00

2050

1950

19
50

2100

21
50

2100

23
50

24
50

2450

2350 26
50

2200

2150 2500

2450

2550

24
50

2200

2100

2300

2200

2350

23
50

23
00

19
00

2150 2250

1950

21
00

1900

22
00

2200

22
00

21
50

2100

2050

2050

2150

23
00

2200

24
50

25
00

25
00

2650

2350

2400

2350

25
00

2350

2500

2300

2300

25
00

22
50

2200

1950

2100

19
00

1950

2100

2100

2150

23
00

24
00

23
00

2250

05

20° 50’

21° 00’

101° 00’ 295000

23
20

00
0

15

20° 55’

10

05

20° 50’

23
00

00
0 

m
. N

20° 45’

101° 00’ 295000 m. E 00 100° 55’ 05 100° 50’ 10 15 100° 45’ 20 325000 100° 40’
20° 45’

2300000

10

20° 55’

15

2320000

21° 00’

100° 40’32500020100° 45’1510100° 50’05100° 55’00

SAN MIGUEL ALLENDE

LA LUZ

CORRALEJO

LAS TROJES

EL GATO

RANCHO
NUEVO

LA PRESITA

CINCO
JUAN

TIERRA
BLANCA

CRUZ
DEL PALMAR

OAXACA

OJO DE AGUA

LA VIVIENDA

EL CEDRO

MONTECILLO
DE NIETO

ABANDONADA

LOS
CHARCOS

LA CIENEGUITA

LA VIVIENDA

EL CAPADERO

EL PUEBLITO

LA CIENEGUITA

TIRADO

SAN RAFAEL

A
BA

N
D

O
N

A
D

A

EL GIRASOL

MEXIQUITO

LA CANTERA

LA MESITA

MARROQUIN DE
ABAJO

LA PROVIDENCIA

EL ROSARIO
EL MORAL

LA TALEGA

CABRERA

LA PROVIDENCIA

MONTECILLO
MARROQUIN DE

ARRIBA

LOS ORGANOS

DE LA LAGUNA

APARICIO

LAS COLONIAS

SAN FELIPE

LOS JACALES

LA ESPERANZA

AGUA SALADA

BLANCA

SAN LUCAS

DON FRANCISCO

LOS TORILES

LA VIRGEN

LA PALMITA

CHARCO
AZUL

SAN ANTONIO DE
LA JOYA

EL SALITRE

GUADANILLA

TLAXCALILLA

LA BOVEDA

RANCHO NUEVO

EL LINDERO

DON JUAN

LOS MARCIALES

LA PALMA

MIGUEL ALLENDE

SAN MIGUEL
EL VIEJO

SAN FRANCISCO

SANTA TERESITA

PRESA DE
ALLENDE

SAN MARCOS

LA LEJONA

PRESA DE
ANDETA

EL
ABREVADERO

SAN JULIAN

EL PADRE

EL SALTO

LA ESTANCIA

LOS UGALDE

GUADALUPE

ALCOCER

PATOL
LA PROVIDENCIA

CIMATARIO

EL PUERTO

OJO DE AGUA

LOS VALLE

TOBARES

LA ANGOSTURA

LANDIN

PALMILLAS

T
U

N
E

L

LA HUERTA

RINCONCILLO
LOS REMEDIOS

SAN PABLO

MORALES

SAN PEDRO

LA LUZ

EL REFUGIO

LA CAMPANA

AGUA
BLANCA

EL HUISACHAL

LAS GALLINAS

CAMPO DE GOLF

SANTO NIÑO

LA PURÍSIMA

SIMEÓN

SAN DAMIÁN

PEÑA

CAÑADA

DE GARCÍA

LOS MARTÍNEZ

SEÑORES
GONZÁLEZ

LA CIÉNEGA

BOCA LA CAÑADA

LOS HERNÁNDEZ

AGUSTÍN GONZÁLEZ

LOS LOPÉZ

ALFONSO YAÑEZ

LOS MARTÍNEZ

CALDERÓN

ORDUÑA DE ARRIBA
ÁREA

ORDUÑA DE ABAJO

SAN JOAQUÍN

ESTACIÓN SAN

LA FRACCIÓN

EL RINCÓN

CAÑADA BEGOÑA

SAN JERÓNIMO

DE GARCÍA
SAN JOSÉ

SAN JOSÉ

SANTA TERÉSA

LA ÉRA

LA MARTEÑA

CAÑAJO

PEÑA COLORADA

ROMERO

LA CIÉNEGA DE
JUAN RUÍZ

SAN ISIDRO

CAÑADA DE
GARCÍA

SAN ANTONIO
CEBALLOS

DON PEDRO

GRANDE
JOCONOXTLE EL

EL ESPEJO

SAN ISIDRO

BANDITAS

RANCHO
NUEVO

BANDA

SANTA ROSA

EL CORTIJO

GUERRERO

EL GIRASOL DE
ARRIBA

BEGOÑA

NOPALERA

MIRAFLORES
EL CERRITO

LOS GÓMEZ

A
. J

ua
n 

G
on

za
le

z

A. C
in

co
 S

en
or

es

A
. l

as
 G

al
lin

as

R. San Juan

P. LOS CHARCOS

P. MARROQUIN

P. EL OBRAJE P. SAN FELIPE

P. SAN ISIDRO

P. LA CANTERA

B. ALCOCER

P. IGNACIO ALLENDE

L. LA VIRGEN

A. D on
Pedro

A. San
F elipe

A. San Damián

A. S
an

Ju
an

A. Hondo

A. Joconoxt lit o

A . Mana nt
ia

le
s

A
.E

l T
u r

b
an

te

A
. P

eña Blan
ca

A
. Los

T
o

c ones

A. La Virgen

A
. G

ua

naigua tillo

A. L a A
lb

er
ia

A
. Hondo

A
. d

el
H

or
no

R. San
M

arcos

R. San Juan

A. T inaja

A
. La

Ciénega

A
.C

or
ra

le
jo

A. Peña Blanca

A. Don Francisco

A
. Q

ue

bra

A
. C

h arc
o Azul

A
. E

l Carnero

A. La Cañada

P. LA CAÑADA

A
. d

e
T

or
il e

s

A

. El Tejón

A
.L

a
Sierra

A. La
sierra

A
. L

o
s

Codos

A
. La Presi ta

P. LAS ARAÑAS

A . Las Arañas

A. La Virgen

A
.L

a
Cuev

a

A
.

L
a

C
u e

va

A. La Angos
tu

ra

A
. L

os
C

azos

A
. L

os
H

e
r n

án
de

z

A. El M
u

e
r to

A. La
C

ruz

R . San Marcos

A
. O

jo
d

e
A

gu
a A
.B

a n
dit

a

A. Chupadero

A. d e L e nch
o

A
.S

a
l itre

A . Tlaxca l il

lo

A . Los Terreros
A

. L
a

H
er

ra
du

ra

R. Lajas

A
.E

lR
ayo

A
. T

o
ba

re
s

A. E
lZ

apote

A. Yerbabuena

A
. Yerbabuenita

A. La Nopalera

A. Palm
illas

R. L
aja

A. San ta
R

os
a

R
.

Lajas

A
. C

alderó
n

A
. H

on
do

A
. E

l Girasol

A
.L

a
C

a c
hi

nc
hi

s

P. MEXIQUITO

A. El G
ranjeroA

. L
a

E
st an

cia

A
. La

C
u lebra

A. Los Arlones

A. Peña Colorada

A. La Nueva Presita

A. El Refugio

A. Mesa Sa n
Pe

dr
o

A. L

as
So

lorzo
la

s

A. L
a

s
M

in
as

A. San Jerón i mo

A. Mal ag
ón

P. LAS COLONIAS

B. CAÑAJO

A
.de

Pilas

A. El Picacho

A
.

A
lc

oc
er

A
. El S

alto

A
. Peña

C
olo rada

A. Las Cabritas

A
.L

a
T

in
a j

a

A
. A

gu
a

B
lanca

A. Jalpa

A. El León

P. CALDERÓN

A
.R

om
er

o

A
.

La Peñ a
M

ora
da A

. E
l Pot rero

A. El Gato

A
.S

an
Is

id
ro

A. A
gua Espinosa

A
. S

an
Jo

aq
uín

A . La
Colo

rada

A
. B

egoña

EL PICACHO

(VT,07,OX)
Sn

TOBAS
(CANTERA)

Al
BLANCA

PEÑA

(MS,07,AL)

LA JOYA
Al

(MS,07,AL)

LACUSTRE
(ARENA)

META−CALIZA
(GRAVA)

(GRAVA, ARENA)
LAHAR−ANDESÍTICO

IGNIMBRITA
(CANTERA)


